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DRAWING No:

DSGND: DATE:
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TITLE:

PROJECT/CUSTOMER INFO:

SHEET

 SIZE:

REVISION:

SHEET:

FILENAME:

701 MONTREAL STREET

THUNDER BAY, ON

P7E 3P2

CANADA

TEL: 807-474-5337

FAX: 807-623-5692

www.titanworldwide.com
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MODEL NUMBER:

24.000STROKE: 

34.250RETRACTED PIN/PIN: 
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3.125

1.125Ø 2.500Ø

.500

27.188

28.375 REF.

36.250 O/A

2.125

1 1/8-12 UNF - 2A
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2X 3/8-NPT PORTS

2.062


